SRAM
AS5C4009
AS5C4009
Rev. 5.2  01/10
Micross Components reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
1
AVAILABLE AS MILITARY
SPECIFICATION

Micross Components reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
11
ORDERING INFORMATION
*AVAILABLE PROCESSES
IT = Industrial Temperature Range   -40oC to +85oC
XT = Extended Temperature Range  -55oC to +125oC
883C = Full Military Processing  -55oC to +125oC
** OPTIONS
L = 2V Data Retention/Ultra Low Power
NOTES:
1. All CSOJ devices, please consult factory. Not all combinations of operating temperature,
speed, data retention and low power are necessarily available. Please contact the factory for
availability of specifi c part number combinations.
2. Plastic devices not available as 883.  For XT or 55ns devices, contact factory.
Device Number
Package
Type
Speed
ns
Options** Process Device Number
Package
Type
Speed
ns
Options** Process
AS5C4009 CW -55 L /* AS5C4009 ECJ -55 L /*
AS5C4009 CW -70 L /* AS5C4009 ECJ -70 L /*
AS5C4009 CW -85 L /* AS5C4009 ECJ -85 L /*
AS5C4009 CW -100 L /* AS5C4009 ECJ -100 L /*
Device Number
Package
Type
Speed
ns
Options** Process
AS5C4009 DG -55 L /*
AS5C4009 DG -70 L /*
AS5C4009 DG -85 L /*
AS5C4009 DG -100 L /*
EXAMPLE:  AS5C4009DG-70/IT
2
EXAMPLE:  AS5C4009ECJ-85L/883C
1
EXAMPLE:  AS5C4009CW-55L/XT
1
SRAM
AS5C4009
AS5C4009